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82
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18
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30
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40
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52
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12 1東京神田
御茶ノ水
水道橋
飯田橋
市ヶ谷
四ツ谷
信濃町
千駄ヶ谷
代々木
新宿
大久保
東中野
中野
高円寺
阿佐ヶ谷
荻窪
西荻窪
吉祥寺
三鷹
武蔵境
東小金井
武蔵小金井
国分寺
西国分寺
国立
立川

日野
豊田

八王子
西八王子

高尾

相模湖

藤野

上野原

四方津

梁川

鳥沢

猿橋
大月

初狩

笹子

甲斐大和

勝沼ぶどう郷

塩山

東山梨
山梨市
春日居町
石和温泉

酒折

甲府

竜王

塩崎

韮崎

新府

穴山

日野春

長坂

小淵沢

437M
533M

537M
63M

63M

1167T
1109H

3005M

3005M

539M

539M

1147T

541M

1113H

1113H

1119T
1105T

1105T

1123H

1123H

1181T

1181T

15M

15M

15M

15M

15M

1109T

1109T

1109T

1137T

1137T

1137T

1185T

1185T

1185T

1185T

1243T

1243T

1243T

1207T

1207T

1207T

1221H

1221H

1221H

3007M

3007M

3007M

1283T

1283T

1283T

1205H

1205H

1205H

1203T

1203T

1

1219H

1219H

1219H

1279T

1279T

1241T

1241T

1263T

1263T

1253T
1231T

1261T
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14
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72
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66
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28
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8T
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08
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08
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08
M

124
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12
46
T

128
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12
70
T

122
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540
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120
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14
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14
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66
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13 1東京神田
御茶ノ水
水道橋
飯田橋
市ヶ谷
四ツ谷
信濃町
千駄ヶ谷
代々木
新宿
大久保
東中野
中野
高円寺
阿佐ヶ谷
荻窪
西荻窪
吉祥寺
三鷹
武蔵境
東小金井
武蔵小金井
国分寺
西国分寺
国立
立川

日野
豊田

八王子
西八王子

高尾

相模湖

藤野

上野原

四方津

梁川

鳥沢

猿橋
大月

初狩

笹子

甲斐大和

勝沼ぶどう郷

塩山

東山梨
山梨市
春日居町
石和温泉

酒折

甲府

竜王

塩崎

韮崎

新府

穴山

日野春

長坂

小淵沢

537M
335M

541M

15M

1221H

3007M

3007M

543M

1283T
1205H

1203T

1203T

1279T
1241T

1241T

1263T

67M

67M

67M

67M

67M

1253T

1253T

1253T

1231T

1231T

1231T

1261T

1261T

1227T

1227T
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1369T

1369T

1369T

1369T

1373T
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1373T

1311T

1311T

1311T
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3009M
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1329T

1329T

1329T

1339T

1339T

1339T

1315T

1315T
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1347T

1347T

1347T
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1367T

1371T
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1349T

1305T
1381T

1323H
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18
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13
04
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06
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544
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14 1東京神田
御茶ノ水
水道橋
飯田橋
市ヶ谷
四ツ谷
信濃町
千駄ヶ谷
代々木
新宿
大久保
東中野
中野
高円寺
阿佐ヶ谷
荻窪
西荻窪
吉祥寺
三鷹
武蔵境
東小金井
武蔵小金井
国分寺
西国分寺
国立
立川

日野
豊田

八王子
西八王子

高尾

相模湖

藤野

上野原

四方津

梁川

鳥沢

猿橋
大月

初狩

笹子

甲斐大和

勝沼ぶどう郷

塩山

東山梨
山梨市
春日居町
石和温泉

酒折

甲府

竜王

塩崎

韮崎

新府

穴山

日野春

長坂

小淵沢

541M
439M

543M

67M

441M

441M

9T
1311T

3009M

3009M

1329T
1339T

315T

1315T

1367T
1371T

1371T

1371M

1349T

1349T

19M

19M

19M

19M

19M

1305T

1305T

1305T

1381T

1381T

1381T

1323H

1323H

1323H

1309T

1309T

1309T

1309T

1443T

1443T

1443T

1443T

1485T

1485T

1485T

1413H

1413H

1413H

3011M

3011M

3011M

1419T

1419T

1419T

1459T

1459T

1459T

1421H

1421H
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1405H

1405H

1405H

1463T

1463T

1407T
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1441T
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15 1東京神田
御茶ノ水
水道橋
飯田橋
市ヶ谷
四ツ谷
信濃町
千駄ヶ谷
代々木
新宿
大久保
東中野
中野
高円寺
阿佐ヶ谷
荻窪
西荻窪
吉祥寺
三鷹
武蔵境
東小金井
武蔵小金井
国分寺
西国分寺
国立
立川

日野
豊田

八王子
西八王子

高尾

相模湖

藤野

上野原

四方津

梁川

鳥沢

猿橋
大月

初狩

笹子

甲斐大和

勝沼ぶどう郷

塩山

東山梨
山梨市
春日居町
石和温泉

酒折

甲府

竜王

塩崎

韮崎

新府

穴山

日野春

長坂

小淵沢

337M

339M

441M
19M

341M

545M

545M

3T
1413H

1413M
3011M

3011M

1419T
1459T

421H

1421H

1463T

1463T

1407T

1407T

1437T

1437T

71M

71M

71M

71M

71

1483T

1483T

1483T

1403T

1403T

1403T

547M

547M

1441T

1441T

1441T

1461T

1461T

1461T

1461T

1533T

1533T

1533T

1533T

1527T

1527T

1527T

1531T

1531T

1531T

5013M

5013M

5013M

5013M

1579T

1579T

1579T

1519H

1519H

1519H

1569T

1569T

1

1539T

1539T

1539T

1511T

1511T

1573T

1573T

1553T

1553T

1529T
1549T

1515T

13
18
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06
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18
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66
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14
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14
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14
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14
M

155
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1558
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41
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41
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M
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4T
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06
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2
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02
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70
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16 1東京神田
御茶ノ水
水道橋
飯田橋
市ヶ谷
四ツ谷
信濃町
千駄ヶ谷
代々木
新宿
大久保
東中野
中野
高円寺
阿佐ヶ谷
荻窪
西荻窪
吉祥寺
三鷹
武蔵境
東小金井
武蔵小金井
国分寺
西国分寺
国立
立川

日野
豊田

八王子
西八王子

高尾

相模湖

藤野

上野原

四方津

梁川

鳥沢

猿橋
大月

初狩

笹子

甲斐大和

勝沼ぶどう郷

塩山

東山梨
山梨市
春日居町
石和温泉

酒折

甲府

竜王

塩崎

韮崎

新府

穴山

日野春

長坂

小淵沢

341M
345M

347M
71M

71M

547M

1531T

5013M

5013M

445M

1579T
1519H

1569T

1569T

1455M

1511T

1511T

1573T

1573T

1553T

1553T

23M

23M

23M

23M

23M

1529T

1529T

1549T

1549T

1515T

1515T

1509T

1509T

1509T

1509T

1607H

1607H

1607H

1605T

1605T

1605T

1605T

1681T

1681T

1681T

5015M

5015M

5015M

5015M

1667T

1667T

1667T

1647T

1647T

1647T

1623H

1623H

1623H

1619T

1619T

1643T

1643T

1607T

1607T

1659T

1659T

5075M
1623T

1685T
1663T

16
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T
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32
T
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70
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16
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M
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18
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8H

163
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16
30
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M
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M

16
12
H

30
18
M

30
18
M

552
M

85
70
M

74
M

74
M4M

90
64
M

90
64
M

76
M

440
M

95
92
M

95
92
M

55
6M

338
M

ＪＲ中央線（東京～小淵沢） 2017年3月4日改正 土曜・休日ダイヤ その13 

13



17 1東京神田
御茶ノ水
水道橋
飯田橋
市ヶ谷
四ツ谷
信濃町
千駄ヶ谷
代々木
新宿
大久保
東中野
中野
高円寺
阿佐ヶ谷
荻窪
西荻窪
吉祥寺
三鷹
武蔵境
東小金井
武蔵小金井
国分寺
西国分寺
国立
立川

日野
豊田

八王子
西八王子

高尾

相模湖

藤野

上野原

四方津

梁川

鳥沢

猿橋
大月

初狩

笹子

甲斐大和

勝沼ぶどう郷

塩山

東山梨
山梨市
春日居町
石和温泉

酒折

甲府

竜王

塩崎

韮崎

新府

穴山

日野春

長坂

小淵沢

443M

349M

547M

445M

3

3M

23M

1681T

5015M

5015M

549M

549M

549M

1667T
1647T

551M

1619T

1619T

1643T

1643T

1607T

1607T

1659T

1659T

5075M

5075M

5075M

5075M

1623T

1623T

1623T

1685T

1685T

1685T

1663T

1663T

1663T

1663M

1621H

1621H

1621H

1621H

1761T

1761T

1761T

1761T

1703T

1703T

1703T

1705H

1705H

1705H

1703H

1703H

1703H

77M

77M

77M

1733T

1733T

1733T

1771T

1771T

1771T

1783T

1783T

1783T

1731T

1731T

1721T

1721T
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1779T
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18 1東京神田
御茶ノ水
水道橋
飯田橋
市ヶ谷
四ツ谷
信濃町
千駄ヶ谷
代々木
新宿
大久保
東中野
中野
高円寺
阿佐ヶ谷
荻窪
西荻窪
吉祥寺
三鷹
武蔵境
東小金井
武蔵小金井
国分寺
西国分寺
国立
立川

日野
豊田

八王子
西八王子

高尾

相模湖

藤野

上野原

四方津

梁川

鳥沢

猿橋
大月

初狩

笹子

甲斐大和

勝沼ぶどう郷

塩山

東山梨
山梨市
春日居町
石和温泉

酒折

甲府

竜王

塩崎

韮崎

新府

穴山

日野春

長坂

小淵沢

445M
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353M
549M
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19 2東京神田
御茶ノ水
水道橋
飯田橋
市ヶ谷
四ツ谷
信濃町
千駄ヶ谷
代々木
新宿
大久保
東中野
中野
高円寺
阿佐ヶ谷
荻窪
西荻窪
吉祥寺
三鷹
武蔵境
東小金井
武蔵小金井
国分寺
西国分寺
国立
立川

日野
豊田

八王子
西八王子

高尾

相模湖

藤野

上野原

四方津

梁川

鳥沢

猿橋
大月

初狩

笹子

甲斐大和

勝沼ぶどう郷

塩山

東山梨
山梨市
春日居町
石和温泉

酒折

甲府

竜王

塩崎

韮崎

新府

穴山

日野春

長坂

小淵沢

355M

357M

447M
77M

553M
29M

29M

1715T

1869M

363M

1811M

M

3017M

3017M

1857T

1877T
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1805T
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20 2東京神田
御茶ノ水
水道橋
飯田橋
市ヶ谷
四ツ谷
信濃町
千駄ヶ谷
代々木
新宿
大久保
東中野
中野
高円寺
阿佐ヶ谷
荻窪
西荻窪
吉祥寺
三鷹
武蔵境
東小金井
武蔵小金井
国分寺
西国分寺
国立
立川

日野
豊田

八王子
西八王子

高尾

相模湖

藤野

上野原

四方津

梁川

鳥沢

猿橋
大月

初狩

笹子

甲斐大和

勝沼ぶどう郷

塩山

東山梨
山梨市
春日居町
石和温泉

酒折

甲府

竜王

塩崎

韮崎

新府

穴山

日野春

長坂

小淵沢

359M

361M
449M

3017M

555M

1809M

81M

81M

367M

1907H

1907M

1903T
019M

3019M

3019M

1923T

1923M

1931T

1931T
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1903H

09H

1909H
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1905H

1905H

2079T

2079T

2079T

2079T

2039T

2039T

2039T
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2027T

2027T

2027T

2027T

2049T

2049T

2049T

2053T
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2073T

2073T

2073T

2063T

2063T

2015T

2015T

20

2057T
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21 2東京神田
御茶ノ水
水道橋
飯田橋
市ヶ谷
四ツ谷
信濃町
千駄ヶ谷
代々木
新宿
大久保
東中野
中野
高円寺
阿佐ヶ谷
荻窪
西荻窪
吉祥寺
三鷹
武蔵境
東小金井
武蔵小金井
国分寺
西国分寺
国立
立川

日野
豊田

八王子
西八王子

高尾

相模湖

藤野

上野原

四方津

梁川

鳥沢

猿橋
大月

初狩

笹子

甲斐大和

勝沼ぶどう郷

塩山

東山梨
山梨市
春日居町
石和温泉

酒折

甲府

竜王

塩崎

韮崎

新府

穴山

日野春

長坂

小淵沢

365M
367M

3019M

369M
33M

33M

1983M
557M

557M

039T
2049T

2063T

2063T

2015T

2015T

559M

2057T

2057T

2017T

2017T

7T

2037T

85M
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2077T
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2047T
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2047T

1459M
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2167T

2167T
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2181T
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2115H
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22 2東京神田
御茶ノ水
水道橋
飯田橋
市ヶ谷
四ツ谷
信濃町
千駄ヶ谷
代々木
新宿
大久保
東中野
中野
高円寺
阿佐ヶ谷
荻窪
西荻窪
吉祥寺
三鷹
武蔵境
東小金井
武蔵小金井
国分寺
西国分寺
国立
立川

日野
豊田

八王子
西八王子

高尾

相模湖

藤野

上野原

四方津

梁川

鳥沢

猿橋
大月

初狩

笹子

甲斐大和

勝沼ぶどう郷

塩山

東山梨
山梨市
春日居町
石和温泉

酒折

甲府

竜王

塩崎

韮崎

新府

穴山

日野春

長坂

小淵沢

369M
557M

559M
85M

85M

561M

561M

2171T

563M

2119T

2119T

2103T

2103T

2125T

2125T

2115H

2115H

5021M

5021M

5021M

5021M

2155T
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2169T

2169T

2133T
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1461M

2209H

2209H

2209H

2209H
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2221T

2221T

2221T
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2249T
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23 0東京神田
御茶ノ水
水道橋
飯田橋
市ヶ谷
四ツ谷
信濃町
千駄ヶ谷
代々木
新宿
大久保
東中野
中野
高円寺
阿佐ヶ谷
荻窪
西荻窪
吉祥寺
三鷹
武蔵境
東小金井
武蔵小金井
国分寺
西国分寺
国立
立川

日野
豊田

八王子
西八王子

高尾

相模湖

藤野

上野原

四方津

梁川

鳥沢

猿橋
大月

初狩

笹子

甲斐大和

勝沼ぶどう郷

塩山

東山梨
山梨市
春日居町
石和温泉

酒折

甲府

竜王

塩崎

韮崎

新府

穴山

日野春

長坂

小淵沢

563M
5021M

M

2221T

2261T

2261T
2229T

1463M

2273T
2227T

2227T

2239T

2239T

2279T

2279T

5023M

5023M

5023M

5023M

2209T

2209T

2237T

2237T

2237T

2215T

2215T

2215T

2317T

2317T

2317T

2317T

2263T

2263T

2263T
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2357T

2357T

2357T
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2367T
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0 1東京神田
御茶ノ水
水道橋
飯田橋
市ヶ谷
四ツ谷
信濃町
千駄ヶ谷
代々木
新宿
大久保
東中野
中野
高円寺
阿佐ヶ谷
荻窪
西荻窪
吉祥寺
三鷹
武蔵境
東小金井
武蔵小金井
国分寺
西国分寺
国立
立川

日野
豊田

八王子
西八王子

高尾

相模湖

藤野

上野原

四方津

梁川

鳥沢

猿橋
大月

初狩

笹子

甲斐大和

勝沼ぶどう郷

塩山

東山梨
山梨市
春日居町
石和温泉

酒折

甲府

竜王

塩崎

韮崎

新府

穴山

日野春

長坂

小淵沢

563M

5023M

2263T
2357T

2367T
2305T

2347T

2347T
2381T

2381M

2377T

2377T

2323T

2323T

2307T

2307T

2371T

2371T
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2403T
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1 2東京神田
御茶ノ水
水道橋
飯田橋
市ヶ谷
四ツ谷
信濃町
千駄ヶ谷
代々木
新宿
大久保
東中野
中野
高円寺
阿佐ヶ谷
荻窪
西荻窪
吉祥寺
三鷹
武蔵境
東小金井
武蔵小金井
国分寺
西国分寺
国立
立川

日野
豊田

八王子
西八王子

高尾

相模湖

藤野

上野原

四方津

梁川

鳥沢

猿橋
大月

初狩

笹子

甲斐大和

勝沼ぶどう郷

塩山

東山梨
山梨市
春日居町
石和温泉

酒折

甲府

竜王

塩崎

韮崎

新府

穴山

日野春

長坂

小淵沢

9T
2483T

2425T

2425T

2433T

2455T
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2 3東京神田
御茶ノ水
水道橋
飯田橋
市ヶ谷
四ツ谷
信濃町
千駄ヶ谷
代々木
新宿
大久保
東中野
中野
高円寺
阿佐ヶ谷
荻窪
西荻窪
吉祥寺
三鷹
武蔵境
東小金井
武蔵小金井
国分寺
西国分寺
国立
立川

日野
豊田

八王子
西八王子

高尾

相模湖

藤野

上野原

四方津

梁川

鳥沢

猿橋
大月

初狩

笹子

甲斐大和

勝沼ぶどう郷

塩山

東山梨
山梨市
春日居町
石和温泉

酒折

甲府

竜王

塩崎

韮崎

新府

穴山

日野春

長坂

小淵沢
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3 4東京神田
御茶ノ水
水道橋
飯田橋
市ヶ谷
四ツ谷
信濃町
千駄ヶ谷
代々木
新宿
大久保
東中野
中野
高円寺
阿佐ヶ谷
荻窪
西荻窪
吉祥寺
三鷹
武蔵境
東小金井
武蔵小金井
国分寺
西国分寺
国立
立川

日野
豊田

八王子
西八王子

高尾

相模湖

藤野

上野原

四方津

梁川

鳥沢

猿橋
大月

初狩

笹子

甲斐大和

勝沼ぶどう郷

塩山

東山梨
山梨市
春日居町
石和温泉

酒折

甲府

竜王

塩崎

韮崎

新府

穴山

日野春

長坂

小淵沢

ＪＲ中央線（東京～小淵沢） 2017年3月4日改正 土曜・休日ダイヤ その24 

24


